Friday
3:30 on ...

5:30-6:30
6:45-7:30
9:00 ...
Saturday
8:45-9:30
9:45-11:45
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:30
2:00-4:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-5:15
5:30-6:30
6:45-7:30
8:00-9:00
9:15...
10:00 ...
Sunday
8:45-9:30
9:45-11:45
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:30
2:00-4:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-6:30
6:45-7:30
8:30-9:30
9:00...
9:30 ...
11:30-ish

Monday
8:00-8:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:00
By 11:30
11:00-12:00
11:48:50
12:30

1:16:35.5
2:30

SCHEDULE

-
(Remember — in addition to the activities below, you are free
to enjoy the many activities and facilities available at Trout Lodge)

Check-in To Your Room
Hora Eclipse Tours of Trout Lodge (Every 15-20 minutes)

Shabbat Dinner (Wear white!)
Dance Party (Starting with a mix of simple International and Israeli dances)

Breakfast

Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session

Eclipse 101: Eclipse Basics, How to Safely Enjoy an Eclipse

Lunch

International Dance Workshop and Open Session

Beginner Folk Dancing Workshop

Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session

Emtza HaDerech (Dances of the 80s and 90s)

Dinner

Campfire and SMORES! (Bring Instruments and a Joke!), Havdallah
Israeli Dance Party (Wear orange, yellow/gold, white, black - you'll see!)
International Dance Party

Breakfast

Israeli Dance Workshop and Session

Eclipse Advanced: Extra Info for Nerds

Lunch

International Dance Workshop and Open Session
Debkas!

Eclipse-Related Israeli Dances

Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session, Review
Dinner

Nostalgia Israeli Dances

International Dance Party

Israeli Dance Party

Pizza Party

Breakfast

Yoga Sun Salutation (In honor of the eclipse!!) Bring a towel or mat
Eclipse 101 (Repeat from Saturday noon)

Check Out (and store your bags)

Lunch

First Contact — Eclipse Begins

Camp Photo

***Totality***
Departure/Continue to Enjoy Trout Lodge Activities

Location
Trout Lodge Lobby

Meet in Trout Lodge Lobby
Trout Lodge Dining Room
Lakewood Lodge

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Lakewood Lodge
Hillcrest Hall

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Hillcrest Hall

Lakewood Lodge
Lakewood Lodge
Hillcrest Hall

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Coker Fire Pit

Lakewood Lodge
Recreation Center

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Lakewood Lodge
Hillcrest Hall

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Hillcrest Hall

Lakewood Lodge
Lakewood Lodge
Lakewood Lodge

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Lakewood Lodge
Recreation Center
Lakewood Lodge
Lakewood Lodge

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Beach/Grass

Hillcrest Hall
Trout Lodge Lobby

Trout Lodge Dining Room
Trout Lodge Back Deck
Trout Lodge Back Deck

Trout Lodge Back Deck
Trout Lodge Back Deck



