

## **SCHEDULE**

(Remember – in addition to the activities below, you are free to enjoy the many activities and facilities available at Trout Lodge)

<u>Friday</u>		Location
3:30 on	Check-in To Your Room	Trout Lodge Lobby
5:30-6:30	Hora Eclipse Tours of Trout Lodge (Every 15-20 minutes)	Meet in Trout Lodge Lobby
6:45-7:30	Shabbat Dinner (Wear white!)	Trout Lodge Dining Room
9:00	Dance Party (Starting with a mix of simple International and Israeli dances)	Lakewood Lodge
Saturday		
8:45-9:30	Breakfast	Trout Lodge Dining Room
9:45-11:45	Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session	Lakewood Lodge
12:00-12:45	Eclipse 101: Eclipse Basics, How to Safely Enjoy an Eclipse	Hillcrest Hall
12:45-1:30	Lunch	Trout Lodge Dining Room
2:00-4:00	International Dance Workshop and Open Session	Hillcrest Hall
2:00-3:00	Beginner Folk Dancing Workshop	Lakewood Lodge
3:00-5:15	Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session	Lakewood Lodge
5:30-6:30	Emtza HaDerech (Dances of the 80s and 90s)	Hillcrest Hall
6:45-7:30	Dinner	Trout Lodge Dining Room
8:00-9:00	Campfire and SMORES! (Bring Instruments and a Joke!), Havdallah	Coker Fire Pit
9:15	Israeli Dance Party (Wear orange, yellow/gold, white, black - you'll see!)	Lakewood Lodge
10:00	International Dance Party	Recreation Center
<u>Sunday</u>		
8:45-9:30	Breakfast	Trout Lodge Dining Room
9:45-11:45	Israeli Dance Workshop and Session	Lakewood Lodge
12:00-12:45	Eclipse Advanced: Extra Info for Nerds	Hillcrest Hall
12:45-1:30	Lunch	Trout Lodge Dining Room
2:00-4:00	International Dance Workshop and Open Session	Hillcrest Hall
3:00-3:45	Debkas!	Lakewood Lodge
3:45-4:30	Eclipse-Related Israeli Dances	Lakewood Lodge
4:30-6:30	Israeli Dance Workshop and Open Session, Review	Lakewood Lodge
6:45-7:30	Dinner	Trout Lodge Dining Room
8:30-9:30	Nostalgia Israeli Dances	Lakewood Lodge
9:00	International Dance Party	Recreation Center
9:30	Israeli Dance Party	Lakewood Lodge
11:30-ish	Pizza Party	Lakewood Lodge
<u>Monday</u>		
8:00-8:45	Breakfast	Trout Lodge Dining Room
9:45-10:15	Yoga Sun Salutation (In honor of the eclipse!!) Bring a towel or mat	Beach/Grass
10:15-11:00	Eclipse 101 (Repeat from Saturday noon)	Hillcrest Hall
By 11:30	Check Out (and store your bags)	Trout Lodge Lobby
11:00-12:00	Lunch	Trout Lodge Dining Room
11:48:50	First Contact – Eclipse Begins	Trout Lodge Back Deck
12:30	Camp Photo	Trout Lodge Back Deck
1:16:35.5	***Totality***	Trout Lodge Back Deck
2:30	Departure/Continue to Enjoy Trout Lodge Activities	Trout Lodge Back Deck